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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Docket No. 19-035-T01 

 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 18th day of 

March 2019 on the following: 

 

Rocky Mountain Power/PacifiCorp  

Daniel Solander daniel.solander@pacificorp.com 

Jana Saba jana.saba@pacificorp.com 

Michael Snow michael.snow@pacificorp.com 

Data Request Response Center  datarequest@pacificorp.com 

  

Division of Public Utilities   

Patricia Schmid  pschmid@agutah.gov 

Chris Parker  chrisparker@utah.gov 

William Powell  wpowell@utah.gov 

Brenda Salter  bsalter@utah.gov 

DPU Data Request  dpudatarequest@utah.gov 

  

Office of Consumer Services  

Robert Moore rmoore@agutah.gov 

Michele Beck  mbeck@utah.gov 

Cheryl Murray  cmurray@utah.gov 

  

Utah Clean Energy  

Hunter Holman hunter@utahcleanenergy.org  

Kevin Emerson kate@utahcleanenergy.org 

  

Southwest Energy Efficiency Project  

Howard Geller hgeller@swenergy.org 

Justin Brant jbrant@swenergy.org 

  

Western Resource Advocates  

Sophie Hayes sophie.hayes@westernresources.org 

Nancy Kelly nancy.kelly@westernresources.org 

  

    

          /s/ Callie Hood                


